ATTENDEES OF PUBLIC WORKSHOP

SIGN-IN SHEET (VOLUNTARY)

PUBLIC COMMENTS ON FIVE-YEAR PLAN THE WASTE TIRE RECYCLING MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

October 27, 2004

Name Organization Address Phone Number | E-Mail Address

1/Lew Elliott CIwWMB L.A. 213-620-6345 lelliott@ciwmb.ca.gov

2 Bill Prinz City of San Diego LEA 1010 2nd Ave., MS 606L, San Diego, CA 619-533-3696 wprinz@sandiego.gov

3 Mike Moore City of San Bernardino 300 North D Street, San Bernardino, CA

4 Jeanet Babauta LADPW 900 S. Fremont, Alhambra, CA 626-458-4911 jbabauta@ladpw.org

5/Reza lzadi LADPW 900 S. Fremont, Alhambra, CA 626-458-4989 rizadi@ladpw.org

6 Ron Allevato GRUBBLELLC P.O. Box 279, Irvine, CA 909-323-4081 ronald@cwcm.com

7 Joaquin Wright BAS 1360 Valley Vista Dr., Diamond Bar, CA 909-860-7777 jwright@baj.com

8 Nate Gauff CIWMB 1001 | Street, Sacramento, CA 916-341-6686 ngauff@ciwmb.ca.gov

9 Dan Joyce Rubber Side Walks 28522 El Peppino, Laguna Negoel, CA 949-362-5200 danjoyce@earthlink.net
10 Donna Carlson RPA 1801 S. Jentilly A-2, Tempe, AZ 85281 480-517-9944 donna@rubberpavements.or
11 Barry Takallou CRM 15800 S. Avalon Blvd., 310-251-1981 hbtak@aol.com
12 Ali Solehjou R.J. Noble Co. 15505 E. Lincoln Ave., Orange, CA 714-637-1550 alisolehjou@rjnobblecompany.com
13 Spero Papalorne CRM 15800 S. Avalon Blvd. 310-251-1981 hbtak@aol.com

14

Ernest Moore

Ecoterra Global

190 E. San Antonio Dr. King City, CA

831-386-9900

15

Michael Blumenthal

RMA

1400 K Street, Washington, DC

202-682-4882

emoore@ecoterraglobal.com

stmc_michael@rma.org

16

Mike Mohajer

P.O. Box 3334, San Diego, CA

909-592-1147

17

Michael Harrington

BAS Recycling Inc.

1400 North H Street, San Bernardino, CA

909-383-7050
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18 William Prinz City of S.D. LEA 1010 2nd Ave., MS 606L, San Diego, CA 619-533-3696
19 Rick Snyder US Rubber 2225 Via Cerro, Riverside, CA 951-342-0177 info@usrubber.com
20 Terry Leveille TL Associates 8740 Bluff Lane, Fair Oaks, CA 95628 916-536-0451 terry@caltireport.com
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Lindsay Smith

Rubbersidewalks

2622 157nd St., Gardena, Ca

310-515-5814
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